Mitsubishi Canter 7C15

Transactionnr.
Brand

Model

KM

1st registration
Emission
Transmission
Axle configuration
Wheelbase
Length

Width

Height

266342
Mitsubishi
Canter 7C15
450.834 km
18 /09 /2009
Euro 4
Handgeschakeld
4x2

335cm

610

213

340

€ 5.500 (ex. btw)

More details

Notes:
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